
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tandem Friends School 00:25:39.79 20

2 Quantico 00:27:53.70 35

3 Foxcroft School 00:28:31.33 37

4 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:29:49.91 48

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fredericksburg Academy 00:24:33.30 3

Wakefield School 00:30:09.14 2

Highland School 00:29:22.20 2
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tandem Friends School 00:25:39.79 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 97 Mia Peifer 00:23:33.59 2

2 4 95 Charlotte Gupton 00:24:22.13 3

3 8 96 Erin O'Neill 00:26:12.05 5

4 15 91 Sophie Alberts 00:28:31.39 10

5 23 94 Josie Fischman 00:31:54.77 (17)

6 29 92 Caroline Baylin 00:35:34.22 (22)

7 30 98 Iris Susen 00:35:35.00 (23)

2 Quantico 00:27:53.70 6 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 83 Erin Rapin 00:22:22.64 1

2 13 82 Asjah Prim 00:27:44.27 8

3 17 84 Isabella Wright 00:30:05.66 12

4 19 80 Rowan Cato 00:31:22.23 14

5 22 81 Clara Pattay 00:31:51.19 (16)

6 24 85 Saeda Yoxtheimer 00:32:16.27 (18)

3 Foxcroft School 00:28:31.33 9 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 69 Georgia Regas 00:25:11.46 4

2 11 68 Margaret Pitt 00:27:17.94 7

3 16 72 Emili Rossman 00:29:56.69 11

4 21 64 Raquel Lopez 00:31:39.23 15

5 25 63 Ines Lacruz 00:33:00.55 (19)

6 27 60 Tashae Allen 00:34:16.39 (21)

7 31 62 Rowan Jones 00:35:42.77 (24)

4 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:29:49.91 4 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 90 Kamila Yusupova 00:26:13.82 6

2 14 87 Layla Danier 00:27:50.12 9

3 18 88 Ana Glotfelty 00:31:09.10 13

4 26 89 Payton Sullivan 00:34:06.59 20

Printed: 10/19/2021 8:45:25 PM Page: 2 of 3



Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 74 Ellie Cymrot K 00:21:20.97 Fredericksburg Academy

2 1 83 Erin Rapin K 00:22:22.64 Quantico

3 2 97 Mia Peifer K 00:23:33.59 Tandem Friends School

4 3 95 Charlotte Gupton K 00:24:22.13 Tandem Friends School

5 4 69 Georgia Regas K 00:25:11.46 Foxcroft School

6 0 75 Caroline Kavaky K 00:25:29.84 Fredericksburg Academy

7 0 100 Sydney Spytek K 00:25:58.40 Wakefield School

8 5 96 Erin O'Neill K 00:26:12.05 Tandem Friends School

9 6 90 Kamila Yusupova K 00:26:13.82 Randolph-Macon Academy

10 0 76 Parker Sims K 00:26:49.10 Fredericksburg Academy

11 7 68 Margaret Pitt K 00:27:17.94 Foxcroft School

12 0 78 Madisyn Carter K 00:27:21.55 Highland School

13 8 82 Asjah Prim K 00:27:44.27 Quantico

14 9 87 Layla Danier K 00:27:50.12 Randolph-Macon Academy

15 10 91 Sophie Alberts K 00:28:31.39 Tandem Friends School

16 11 72 Emili Rossman K 00:29:56.69 Foxcroft School

17 12 84 Isabella Wright K 00:30:05.66 Quantico

18 13 88 Ana Glotfelty K 00:31:09.10 Randolph-Macon Academy

19 14 80 Rowan Cato K 00:31:22.23 Quantico

20 0 77 Valeria Cachon K 00:31:22.84 Highland School

21 15 64 Raquel Lopez K 00:31:39.23 Foxcroft School

22 (16) 81 Clara Pattay K 00:31:51.19 Quantico

23 (17) 94 Josie Fischman K 00:31:54.77 Tandem Friends School

24 (18) 85 Saeda Yoxtheimer K 00:32:16.27 Quantico

25 (19) 63 Ines Lacruz K 00:33:00.55 Foxcroft School

26 20 89 Payton Sullivan K 00:34:06.59 Randolph-Macon Academy

27 (21) 60 Tashae Allen K 00:34:16.39 Foxcroft School

28 0 99 Nora Stewart K 00:34:19.88 Wakefield School

29 (22) 92 Caroline Baylin K 00:35:34.22 Tandem Friends School

30 (23) 98 Iris Susen K 00:35:35.00 Tandem Friends School

31 (24) 62 Rowan Jones K 00:35:42.77 Foxcroft School

32 0 65 Elizabeth Magai-Townsend K 00:42:21.91 Foxcroft School

33 0 67 Kylie Ortega K 00:42:22.26 Foxcroft School
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